
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71054489 5PSSDB 16.44 9.30 152.89

71054503 P13 - (77159) Vida Costera 10PSSDA 16.47 6.70 110.35

71054536 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 16.36 6.15 100.61

71054555 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 16.43 9.30 152.80

71054569 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 16.40 5.95 97.58

71054579 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.35 6.45 105.46

71054586 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 16.37 5.95 97.40

71054596 P13 - (95278) 2023 Angleton Paving & Maintenance 7PSSDB 16.38 5.70 93.37

71054601 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 16.45 6.15 101.17

71054613 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 16.40 5.95 97.58

71054625 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions 5PSSDB 16.34 5.20 84.97

71054634 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 16.46 9.30 153.08

71054644 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 16.51 9.30 153.54

71054662 P13 - (72179) Swifgo C Store 5PSSDB 16.38 5.65 92.55

71054670 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 16.38 5.95 97.46

71054678 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 5PSSDB 16.38 6.70 109.75

71054700 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 5PSSDB 16.51 6.70 110.62

71054712 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 16.39 4.70 77.03

71054724 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions 5PSSDB 16.35 5.20 85.02

71054735 5PSSDB 16.29 5.95 96.93

2170.16

5% -108.51

SUBTOTAL 2061.65

-$456.29

TOTAL $1605.36

Settlement
of payment

Fernando Cervantes 11/10/2023

R000900

458

D22

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab

P13 - 95079

Fuel
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